Launceston Waste Centre

Fees and Charges 2023/24

Mixed	General	Waste	(weighed	per tonne)
IIIIAUA	Collolai	TIGOLO	MOLMING	poi toillo,

Domestic/Commercial Waste	\$157.00	Minimum Charge (0.090t):	\$15.50
Green Waste (Not Including FOGO)	\$157.00	Minimum Charge (0.090t):	\$15.50
Refrigerators/Air Conditioners	\$157.00	Minimum Charge (0.090t):	\$15.50

Clean Fill (weighed per tonne)

Clean fill includes, but is not limited to: Asphalt, Rubble, Sawdust, Soil, and Rock

Domestic and Commercial Mixed or Clean \$157.00 Minimum Charge (0.090t): \$15.50

Loads

Controlled Waste (weighed per tonne)

Asbestos and Quarantine (Landfill Levy Exempt)	\$230.00	Minimum Charge (0.50 t):	\$115.00
Medical, Low Level Contaminated Material	\$253.50	Minimum Charge (0.50 t):	\$126.75

Not permitted unless prior approval is obtained, call 6323 3287

Commercial Food Organics and Garden Organics (weighed per tonne)

Registered commercial loads only - delivery to the Organics Processing Facility

0.5% Contamination	\$87.00	10.1% - 20% Contamination	\$132.00
5.1% - 10% Contamination	\$97.00	Greater than 20.1%	\$170.00

Tyre (each)

Bicycle Tyres	\$2.00	Light Truck/4WD Tyres	\$22.00
---------------	--------	-----------------------	---------

Car/Motorcycle Tyres \$12.00

Additional Charges (each)

Spring Mattresses (All Sizes)	\$14.50
Public Weighbridge	\$24.00

Non Permitted Waste Types

Liquid Waste - Contact a registered liquid waste service provider

Information

All prices include GST and State Government Landfill Levy of \$23.50 per tonne (or part thereof)

Prices effective 1 July 2023

Payments accepted by cash, credit card, eftpos, smart card or account (By prior approval)

*NOTE: WE DO NOT ACCEPT CHEQUES, DINERS CLUB OR AMERICAN EXPRESS CARDS

